
AY2025-26:  Spring Class Schedule As of 

April 2026
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Time Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu

9:30-11:10 SEPLS4

11:20-13:00 SEPLS1 FSCC1 SEPLS2 FSCC3 SEPLS3 ALD1 FSCC5 ALD2 FSCC 7

14:00-15:40 FSCC2 FSCC4 MRV1 FSCC6 MRV3 SEPLS5

15:50-17:30 CJRE1 CJRE2 CJRE3 MRV2 CJRE4 MRV4 SEPLS6 CJRE5

May 2026
Week 5 Week 6 Week7 Week8 Week 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Time Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:30-11:10 RGIS1 ALD4 RGIS5 ALD6 RGIS10

11:20-13:00 SEPLS7 ALD3 FSCC 8 SEPLS8 ALD5 FSCC 9 RGIS3 RGIS6 ALD7 FSCC 10 RGIS7 SEPLS10

14:00-15:40 MRV5 CJRE6 MRV7 SEPLS9 RGIS4 MRV8 RGIS8

15:50-17:30 MRV6 CJRE7 RGIS2 RGIS9

June 2026
 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Time Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue

9:30-11:10 RGIS13 FSCC 13 ALD12

11:20-13:00 ALD8 FSCC 11 ALD9 FSCC12 RGIS11 RGIS14 ALD10 ALD11 FSCC 14 RGIS15 ALD13

14:00-15:40 MRV9 SEPLS11 MRV10 SEPLS12 RGIS12 MRV11 MRV12 SEPLS14 MRV13

15:50-17:30 SEPLS13 CJRE8 CJRE9 CJRE10

July 2026
Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 Week 17 Week 18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Time Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

9:30-11:10

11:20-13:00 SEPLS15 ALD14 ALD15 FSCC 15

14:00-15:40 MRV14 CJRE12 MRV15 CJRE14

15:50-17:30 CJRE11 CJRE13 CJRE15

August 2026
Week18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Time Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

9:30-11:10

11:20-13:00

14:00-15:40  

15:50-17:30

Compulsory Courses Course Name Course Instructor UNU Holidays

TGRS-II 512028 Trans-disciplinary Graduate Research Seminar II Dr Jonghwi Park, Dr Nafissa Insebayeva

SSRS-II 512025 Sustainability Science Research Seminar Dr Yasushi Katsuma, Dr Nafissa Insebayeva   

Elective Courses Course Name Course Instructor

CJRE 622210 Climate Justice and the Right Education Dr Nafissa Insebayeva and Dr Jonghwi Park

RGIS 512026 Remote Sensing, Geographical Information Systems and Analysis: Theory and Application TBC

SEPLS 621170 Studies of Socio-Ecological Production Landscapes and Seascapes Dr Mesfin Sahle Achemo and Suneetha M. 

FSCC 622170 From SDGs to Climate Change: Integrating SDGs into Climate Change Actions Dr Mahesti Okitasari and Dr Himangana Gupta

PT-MRV 641010 Climate change mitigation through the measurement, reporting and verification (MRV) of greenhouse gas emissions Dr. Naoyuki Okano,  Dr. Mahesti Okitasari,  Dr. Himangana Gupta

ALD 641030 Climate Change Adaptation and Loss and Damage Dr. Naoyuki Okano,  Dr. Mahesti Okitasari,  Dr. Himangana Gupta（TBC）

UNUH UNU Holiday

UNUH

06 March 2026

UNUH UNUH UNUH UNUH

Make-up Period

Grade Report to 
students/partner U: 13 

August 


